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10.00
Tue

11.00
Tue
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Tue
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Tue

14.00
Tue
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16.00
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7.00
Wed

8.00
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9.00
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10.00
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11.00
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12.00
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13.00
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14.00
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15.00
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16.00
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7.00
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8.00
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9.00
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10.00
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11.00
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12.00
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13.00
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14.00
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Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
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Fri
Fri
14.00 B B B B B B ~ B B ~ B B B
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

DESIGNATED ROOMS BY SCHOOL

RoomCode

Room Name

Capacity




R-10 LECTURE CLASS 33
R-11 LECTURE CLASS 33
u-417 LECTURE CLASS 80




